rkforce

\ x Jo
Innovation Board

of Ramsey County

The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the recognized leader in identifying future workforce issues and

developing ap

propriate responses to those issues.

Mission: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the catalyst for comprehensive workforce development
strategies that address both employer and jobseeker needs.

Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County
Policy & Oversight Committee Meeting Agenda

Thursday, May 14, 2020
2:00 — 3:00 pm

Meeting access for committee members and the public:
https://zoom.us/j/456475651

e Dial the phone number: 1 312 626 6799
o When prompted, enter the Meeting ID: 456 475 651
o When asked for the participant code, just hit # to continue.

2:00

2:05

2:10

2:20

2:25

2:30

2:40

2:45

2:55

3:00

Call to Order

Approve January 9 and May 7 Minutes
Support Letter Follow-up

DEED Waivers

Federal Performance Measures

One-Stop Partner MOU

WIOA Adult and Dislocated Worker Dashboards
Committee Dashboard Review

Other

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Thursday, July 9, 3:00-4:30pm

Sean Mullan
Sean Mullan
Sean Mullan
Ling Becker
Ling Becker
Ling Becker
Karyn Berg
Sean Mullan
All

Sean Mullan

Note:  Agenda items in bold require action.
Agenda items with an asterisk (*) require consideration by the full WIB.

This document is available in alternate formats upon request. If special meeting accommodations are needed, please contact

info@rcwib.org, or call (651) 266-6004


https://zoom.us/j/456475651

