

The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the recognized leader in identifying future workforce issues and developing appropriate responses to those issues.

Mission: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the catalyst for comprehensive workforce development strategies that address both employer and jobseeker needs.

## Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County Policy & Oversight Committee Meeting Agenda

**Thursday, May 14, 2020** 2:00 – 3:00 pm

Meeting access for committee members and the public: <a href="https://zoom.us/j/456475651">https://zoom.us/j/456475651</a>

- Dial the phone number: 1 312 626 6799
- When prompted, enter the **Meeting ID: 456 475 651**
- When asked for the participant code, just hit # to continue.

2:00	Call to Order	Sean Mullan
2:05	Approve January 9 and May 7 Minutes	Sean Mullan
2:10	Support Letter Follow-up	Sean Mullan
2:20	DEED Waivers	Ling Becker
2:25	Federal Performance Measures	Ling Becker
2:30	One-Stop Partner MOU	Ling Becker
2:40	WIOA Adult and Dislocated Worker Dashboards	Karyn Berg
2:45	Committee Dashboard Review	Sean Mullan
2:55	Other	All
3:00	Adjourn	Sean Mullan

Next Meeting: Thursday, July 9, 3:00-4:30pm

Note: Agenda items in **bold** require action.

Agenda items with an asterisk (\*) require consideration by the full WIB.